JCB35R Controller
Application field - Medical Line
Preferably in hospitals and nursing industry.
JCB35R is equipped with a worldwide, performance-optimized SMPS
(switching power supply) with a controller port, five channels, battery port.
JCB35R has elegant appearance and compact design. The fixing blocks on
both sides of the lower shell can be locked on the platform by screws. When
the actuator in JCB35R system reaches the limit point, the motor power will

712
6
Ordering Key
Model JCB35R
Extension function A A = With batter / M = With chip / Y = Remote control
Actuator amount 5 5 = 5 Channel / 7 = 7 Channel
Input voltage 3
1 = 110VAC / 2 = 220VAC or 230VAC or 240VAC
3 = 110VAC-240VAC / 4 = 10-20VDC (including 20)
5 = 20-30VDC (including 30) / 6 = 30-42VDC (including 42)
Color G G = Gray / B = Black
PCB board R0044 R0044 = Specific code
Power or capacity 200 200 = 200W
Optional function 09
08 = With night light / 09 = External battery wiring
10 = With pole for earth wire
14 = Outgoing line with emergency stop switch
Take JCB35RAM53GR0044200009 for example
3 / 6
Platform - system overview
JCP35Q
JCP35N
JCP35C
JCP35E-AS
JCP35Z
JCP35F-SQB
JCP35C
JCFS35
JCP35H03
JCP35H03JCHN35E1
JCHN35HJCHN35H1
JCP35J01
M3 M4 M5
M1
JCP35PA-B
M2
JCH35A6
JCH35A9
JCB35R
JCP35E1
4 / 6
JCB35R is installed on the frame
Wiring connection way
Mounting screw
Internal installation space
requirements:
Height: minimum 79mm
Length: minimum 267mm
It is recommended that JCB35R be installed in a position where it can drain water.
Recommended torque: 0.6Nm + / - 0.1
The controller can be installed on the bedstead or any other application according to one of the following procedures:
(1)Place the M5 nut on the exposed hole of the mounting block on both sides of the lower housing and lock the
mounting block with the M5 bolts from both sides.
(2)Fix the mounting blocks on both sides of the lower hosing with M5 machine screw with flat washer (install a nut on
the back of the mounting slider).
(3)Fix the mounting blocks on both sides of the lower hosing to the frame with self-tapping screws.
Install
5 / 6
Cable locking and management
Conditions of use
1.The control box JCB35R has a wire clip  with a unique design. Installing the wire clip is equivalent to an
integrated cable lock.
2. Install the cable plug into the control box, press down the motor wire clip and power cable wire clip to lock the
cable (according to the arrow).
Users must determine the applicability of Jiecang products under specific conditions. Jiecang is committed to
providing accurate and up-to-date product information. However, due to the continuous improvement of products,
Jiecang's products may change frequently without prior notice. Therefore, Jiecang cannot guarantee the correctness
and authenticity of the product information. Although Jiecang will do its best to meet the requirements of the order, for
the above reasons, Jiecang cannot guarantee the deliverables of any specific product. Therefore, Jiecang reserves the
right to stop selling any of the products listed on the website or product catalog or other written materials of Jiecang.
All sales activities must be carried out in accordance with the requirements of Jiecang sales and delivery standard
terms. Please contact Jiecang if you want to the copies of relevant documents.
LED indication: